AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹1,900.00₹0.00₹1,900.00TREAD MILL TEST (TMT)

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

BETTY SHALINI P

₹1,900.00 

₹475.00 

₹ 1,425.00

₹ 1,425.00

One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Five Only